
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE: 

Total 2 Semesters 17,002 30,820 

MISCELLANEOUS 

Art Studio Materials Fee 

HSEP Course Fee 

Music-Private Lessons 

Nursing Lab Fee 

Science Lab Fee, per lab 

Student Teaching Fee 

Theatre Fee (2750/3300) 

Theatre Fee (3020/4020) 

Parking Fee-Annual 

Late Payment Fee 
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30 

50 

50 

75 

*Activity/Rec/Union Fee Breakdown:




